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Produktspezifikation

q

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

e = 2N

40.027.51
STRATO

STRATO, Taschenschirm mlt utomatischer
Offnung und Schliessung, Lime-G

20x 7 cm
097 x 57 (28)cm

0.338 kg

0.35733 kg

215

30/10/1

0.29 mx0.33 mx0.32 m
10.7199 kg
8605025694573
660199200000

171



